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Tuesday, 15 October 2019

9:30-9:40
9:40 — 9:45
9:45-11:00

11:00-11:30
11:30-13:00

13:00-14:30
14:30-16:00

16:00-16:30
16:30-17:30

20:00

Welcome, approval of the agenda
Minutes of the previous meetings (for endorsement)

INSPIRE monitoring (for exchange of views)

e Overview Geoportal statistics & draft INSPIRE indicators calculation
(JRC)

e Analysis of discrepancies geoportal — 2019 monitoring indicators (JRC,
EEA)

e Outlook & planning

Coffee break

Data availability / metadata (for exchange of views)
e MS experience with
o implementing alternative approach for data-service linking
o implementing additional metadata
o implementing metadata TG 2.0
o indicator calculation (MS)
e Discussion paper “as-is” vs. INSPIRE-compliant data sets (and how to
document them in MD) (JRC, DE, ...)

Lunch

Data usability (for exchange of views)
o Geoportal “Open data” and “Feature type” viewers (JRC)

¢ [Initial findings of studies on authentication and data organisation (JRC)

e Pan-European core data sets — results and experiences (JRC, EEA,
ESTAT)

Coffee break

Priority data sets (for exchange of views)
¢ Implementation and possible issues (MS)

o Follow-up on the targets (EEA, ENV)

Social dinner (paid by participants)
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Wednesday, 16 October 2019

9:00 —-10:30

10:30-11:00
11:00-12:30

12:30-14:00
14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30
15:30-16:15

16:15-16:30

SDW (for exchange of views)
o Follow-up action search engine workshop (JRC, PL)

e Linked data and PIDs (IT, BE, ES)
e WEFS 3.0 (FI, DK, NL, JRC)

Coffee break

Fitness for purpose (for information and exchange of views)
e 2017.3 outcomes and next steps (JRC)

e 2017.2 adoption and experiences (MS)
o GeoJSON
o Geopackage

Lunch

(Re-)Organising MIG-T (for exchange of views)

e Role & responsibilities and working methods (frequency of meetings
etc.)

Coffee break

Information points (for information)
e Updates IR-ISDSS — status and planning
e Update ELISE and Innovative Public Services ISA2 actions

Conclusions and next steps
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